PROGRESSIVE CORP

PROGRESSIVE CORP

ISIN: US7433151039

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
215.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.95% (2.04)

US7433151039
PGR

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

117,210 EUR
S&P 500

214.80 USD (100)
217.75 USD (500)
214.39 USD
216.10 USD
213.73 USD
213.72 USD
215.598501 USD
2,128,384
458,846,542.21
28,497

WKN: 743315103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7433151039&ID_NOTATION=1553159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7433151039&ID_NOTATION=1553159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3474dcab83b44b524e9baff32b9ea6c9212c71e65fe97fa381fc2490b0c8fe43&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=625bee701f078f68b&time=1715524161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d66154acee6aa06cfc11175c75430ff4bb23db45891ce6e213f765eca07c423&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca2c51b4b5ace57d4&time=1715524161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d77cfa4dcf7ea3de2e3ce2ca7906e9896e264d55cc5157913df64379aea01c2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b63998f346fe17043&time=1715524161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6ca0539140cdda381bd75c26217bc867a18c7c2b5dcef57994e226f4476896c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5068d8e50861e580&time=1715524161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b923270bdc1a7b10e8e052920514fb48a244ba4d8aad28a2768294f30c5847dc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3664755680e9b1645&time=1715524161&tool=RSC

PROGRESSIVE CORP

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
215.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.95% (2.04)

ISIN US7433151039
Symbol PGR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 117,210 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 214.80 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 217.75 USD (500)
Open 214.39 USD
High 216.10 USD
Low 213.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 213.72 USD
VWAP 215.598501 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,128,384
Trading volume 458,846,542.21
Number of trades 28,497
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.52% +60.56% +104.05%
Perf (abs.) +55.37  +81.38  +110.02
Beta -0.11 -0.04 0.47
Volatility 18.75 26.80 25.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 200.30 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:21 198.28 EUR
10

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 215.76 USD
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 199.78 EUR
10

London Stock 2024/04/

15:30 208.33 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

458.85

0.00

0.01

215.27 USD (2,248,541
210.17 USD (2,753,264
190.40 USD (2,495,915
160.40 USD (2,585,702
217.77 USD (2024/05/08
159.34 USD (2024/01/02
217.77 USD (2024/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
111.41 USD (2023/07/14)

Number of
trades

11

28,497
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1553159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198549177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80029934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805307

PROGRESSIVE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:00 198.30 EUR 0.00

12:43 198.52 EUR 0.05

08:10 198.30 EUR 0.00

20:21 200.30 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2607401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386916

PROGRESSIVE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

PROGRESSIVE

Contact Details
PROGRESSIVE CORP.

6300 Wilson Mills Road - 44143-9998
Mayfield Village

Telefon: +1-440-461-5000
Fax: +1-440-280-5587
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lawton Fitt
Barbara Snyder
Charles Davis
Danelle Barrett
Devin Johnson
Jeffrey Kelly
Kahina van
Dyke

Pamela Craig
Philip Bleser
Roger Farah
Stuart

Burgdoerfer
Susan Patricia

Griffith
Andrew Quigg
Bill Clawson
Dan Mascaro
John Murphy
John P.
Sauerland
Karen Bailo
Lori Niederst
Pat Callahan

Remi Kent

Steve Broz

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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